BUMBERSHOOT 2016 APPLICATION FORM

Name of Performer or Group Contact:

Stage Name of Performance Group:

Names of All Group Members:

1.

2.

3.

4.

Mailing Address of Group Contact:

City State Zip
Cell Phone of Group Contact:

Website of Performer or Group:

Email Contact of Performer:

Recent Busking Pitches/Festivals/gigs:
Professional Reference (name and email or phone):
Genre: Acoustic Music

Circus/Variety:

Unusual/other (specify):

Your Availability:

Friday, Sept 2: Sat, Sept 3 Sun, Sept 4

Mail Applications to: Jim Page/Bumbershoot Busking
PO Box 30198, Seattle, WA 98113
Contact: Jim Page - folkpunch@aol.com --- (206) 465.2607

Online Applications will be available soon!
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